
CLASS HOURS
PER WEEK

MONTHLY
TUITION

$79
$119
$150
$188
$225
$263
$285
$320
$355
$391
$427
$436
$470
$504
$537
$545
$569
$600
$622
$642
$652
$682
$684

1
1.5
2
2.5
3
3.5
4
4.5
5
5.5
6
6.5
7
7.5
8
8.5
9
9.5
10
10.5
11
11,5
12

Tuition is billed monthly on the
1  of each monthst

Tuition is calculated for the
entire school year and split into
10 equal monthly payments

Lessons must be cancelled
more than 24 hours before in
order to be eligible for a
makeup lesson

Tuition is not refunded for
inclement weather
cancellations--students are
welcome and encouraged to
attend a makeup class

Tuition not paid by the 10th of
the month is subject to a $25
late fee

There is a registration fee of $35
per dancer/per session

Share the Beat and Save

1. Invite a friend to class OR  spread the word (make sure your friend lets us know
that you sent them)

2. When your friend registers for dance for the session, we will waive their
registration fee and give you a $35 tuition credit!

3. Share this discount with as many friends as you like and stack your savings up to
one month of class tuition. 

Referred dancers must be new to BDSOPA in order to be eligible for this program.

Total class hours are calculated
for all family members together
and divided equally among all
students in the family

2 0 2 5 - 2 0 2 6
t u i t i o n  &  p o l i c i e s

TUITION DETAILS & POLICIES

Private and semi-private lessons
are billed separately based on
the number of lessons in each
month. Private lessons are
$42/30-minute lesson, and
semi-private lessons are $37.50
per 30-minute lesson.

SHARE THE BEAT AND SAVE

betsydaily.comdance@betsdaily.com 610-296-0474


