

7 2025-2026 TUITION & POLICIES

CLASS HOURS PER WEEK	MONTHLY TUITION
1	\$79
1.5	\$119
2	\$150
2.5	\$188
3	\$225
3.5	\$263
4	\$285
4.5	\$320
5	\$355
5.5	\$391
6	\$427
6.5	\$436
7	\$470
7.5	\$504
8	\$537
8.5	\$545
9	\$569
9.5	\$600
10	\$622
10.5	\$642
11	\$652
11,5	\$682
12	\$684

TUITION DETAILS & POLICIES

- There is a registration fee of \$35 per dancer/per session
- Tuition is billed monthly on the 1st of each month
- Tuition is calculated for the entire school year and split into 10 equal monthly payments
- Total class hours are calculated for all family members together and divided equally among all students in the family
- Tuition not paid by the 10th of the month is subject to a \$25 late fee
- Tuition is not refunded for inclement weather cancellations—students are welcome and encouraged to attend a makeup class
- Private and semi-private lessons are billed separately based on the number of lessons in each month. Private lessons are \$42/30-minute lesson, and semi-private lessons are \$37.50 per 30-minute lesson.
- Lessons must be cancelled more than 24 hours before in order to be eligible for a makeup lesson

SHARE THE BEAT AND SAVE

- 1. Invite a friend to class OR spread the word (make sure your friend lets us know that you sent them)
- 2. When your friend registers for dance for the session, we will waive their registration fee and give you a \$35 tuition credit!
- 3. Share this discount with as many friends as you like and stack your savings up to one month of class tuition.

Referred dancers must be new to BDSOPA in order to be eligible for this program.



